RAND
GOW

CHAUT
FRANK

WRESTLERS

Marcus Evans

Weigh

Zach Phillips

Brendon Rowe

Nolan Palmatier

99
GR

00 00 N 0

27 -1
26 - 15
15 - 14

15 - 16

(PTS)

96

63

52

48

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

(o] ol o] ol

SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI

(] o] o] N o]

NYS COMPETITI(

NYS COMPETITI]

NYS COMPETITI(

NYS COMPETITI(

(o] o] o] ol

CLASS TOURN H

CLASS TOURN H

CLASS TOURN H

CLASS TOURN B

(PTS)  TOTAL
0 %
0 63
0 52
0 48

SEED
1
2
3
NO SEED



CHAUT
PORT
SAL
RAND
GOW
CLVPV

Weight C 106

WRESTLERS
Jake Seaburg

Devin Hall

Mushirah Sheppard

Carter Peet

Ethan Fort

Lane White

GR
12
10

RECORD (PTS)

16 - 10
16 - 15
12 - 13
11 - 15
14 - 19
7-13

62

52

48

42

42

35

2015 PLACEM
2015 PLACEM
2015 PLACEM
2015 PLACEM
2015 PLACEM
2015 PLACEM

(PTS)

0

(o] o] o] fol N

(PTS)

SEC.6 COMPETITI|

0

SEC.6 COMPETITI

SEC.6 COMPETITI

SEC.6 COMPETIT]

SEC.6 COMPETITI|

SEC.6 COMPETITI

(e] o] o) o] N

NYS COMPETIT]
NYS COMPETITI
NYS COMPETITI
NYS COMPETIT]
NYS COMPETIT]
NYS COMPETITI

(PTS)

0

(o] o] o] fol N

(PTS) TOTAL
cLass BoN 0 62
cLass BoN O 52
cLass BoN 5 53
cLass BoN O 42
CLAss BoN O 42
cLass BoN O 35

SEED
1
2
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED



MG
MG
RAND
CHAUT
GOW
FRANK
PORT
CHAUT

IWeight 113

WRESTLERS
Al Putt

Shane Hetrick

Matt Evans

Austin Bourgeois

Matt Wargo

Michael Defoe

Michael Stillman

Trey Hoyt

GR
11
10
10

9
9
10
8
10

RECORD (PTS)

27 - 4
29 -6
27 - 6
25 -10
8-3
16 - 13
10 - 14
7-9

87

83

82

71

36

55

42

22

(PTS)

2015 PLACEN

70

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

(PTS)

SEC.6 COMPETITI

44

SEC.6 COMPETIT]

36

SEC.6 COMPETITI

20

SEC.6 COMPETITI

SEC.6 COMPETITI

SEC.6 COMPETIT]

SEC.6 COMPETIT]I

SEC.6 COMPETIT]

(o] o] o] fol N

(PTS) (PTS) TOTAL
NYs COMPETITIOf O [LAssTourNBd 10 231
NYS COMPETITI)] O [LASSTOURNB] 8 183
NYS COMPETITIO| O [LASSTOURNBd 5 137
NYs cOMPETITIO| O [LAssTOuRNB]d 10 121
NYs cOMPETITIO] O fLAssTourRNed O 36
NYS COMPETITI] O [LASSTOURNB] 5 60
NYS COMPETITIJ O [LASSTOURNB] O 42
NYS COMPETITI] O [LAssTOuRNBd O 22

SEED
1

NunhrWN

6
NO SEED
NO SEED

Returning !



MG
RAND
CLVPV
RAND
WILSON
PORT
GOW
CHAUT
FREWS
Chaut

Weight 120

GR

WRESTLERS
Ryan Hetrick

Dakota Parkhurst

Sam Grey

Wyatt Sluga

Jake Sanborn

Zaine O'Brien

Jake Monat

Bret Babcock

lan Clark

Corbin Brown

12
11
9
10
10
9
10
9
9
10

RECORD (PTS)

37 -4
26 -6
24 - 8
17 - 17
9-12
10 - 21
6-11
2-5
1-23
2-5

90

81

75

50

43

32

18

14

4

(PTS)

2015 PLACEN

50

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

(o] fo) fol o] fo] ol §V | No)

(PTS

)

SEC.6 COMPETITI

18

SEC.6 COMPETIT]

18

SEC.6 COMPETIT]I

SEC.6 COMPETITI

SEC.6 COMPETITI

SEC.6 COMPETITI

SEC.6 COMPETITI

SEC.6 COMPETITI

SEC.6 COMPETITI

(o] jo] o] o] o] fo) o]

(PTS

)

NYS COMPETITION

54

NYS COMPETITIO

NYS COMPETITIO

NYS COMPETITION

NYS COMPETITION

NYS COMPETITION

NYS COMPETITION

NYS COMPETITION

NYS COMPETITION

(o] fo] o) fol o] fo)] N ol N

(PTS)

TOTAL

CLASS TOURN BQY

10

222

CLASS TOURN BQ)

99

CLASS TOURN BQY

80

CLASS TOURN BQY

50

CLASS TOURN BQY

43

CLASS TOURN BQ)

32

CLASS TOURN BQY

18

CLASS TOURN BQ

14

CLASS TOURN BQY

(o] fo) fol o] fo] o) Nol o)

4q

SEED

1

2

3
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED
no seed

Returning ¢



PORT
GOW
CHAUT
CHAUT
GOW
MG

[weight 126 |

WRESTLERS

Nick Kozlowski

David Poff

Bryce Rowe

Derek Ecklund

Ryan Gernatt

Paul Mozzi

GR
11
11
10

9
10
11

RECORD (PTS)

31-1
37 -5
30-5
22 - 12
7-4
3-11

97

88

86

65

32

11

(PTS)

2015 PLACEM

10

2015 PLACEM

2015 PLACEM

2015 PLACEM

2015 PLACEM

2015 PLACEM

SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI

(PTS)
26

20

o|o| N

(PTS

)

NYS COMPETITIO

0

NYS COMPETITIO

NYS COMPETITION

NYS COMPETITIO

NYS COMPETITION

NYS COMPETITIO

(o] fo] o] fol N

CLASS TOURN BONUY

CLASS TOURN BONU

CLASS TOURN BONUY

CLASS TOURN BONU

CLASS TOURN BONUY

CLASS TOURN BONU

(PTS) TOTAL
8 141
10 142
8 124
0 67
0 32
0 11

NO SEED



CHAUT
FRANK
PORT
CHAUT
RAND
GOW
MG
FREWS

[weight ¢ 132 |

WRESTLERS
Mark Ecklund

Kaylum Goodell

Brennan Niver

Noah Dorman

Mark Lindquist

Mike Liszkiewicz

Jake Tomlinson

Trevor Nelson

GR
12
10

8
10
11
10

8

8

RECORD (PTS)

17 - 3
23 - 10
11 - 12
11 - 13
7-14
11 - 20
6-7
2-18

85

70

48

46

33

35

23

10

(PTS)

2015 PLACEMH

30

2015 PLACEMH

2015 PLACEMH

2015 PLACEMH

2015 PLACEMH

2015 PLACEMH

2015 PLACEMH

2015 PLACEMH

(o] o] o] ol fo] o) N

(PTS)

SEC.6 COMPETIT]

12

SEC.6 COMPETIT]

0

SEC.6 COMPETIT]

SEC.6 COMPETIT]

SEC.6 COMPETIT]

SEC.6 COMPETIT]

SEC.6 COMPETIT]

SEC.6 COMPETIT]

(] o] o] fol f o] N

NYS COMPETITIO
NYS COMPETITIO
NYS COMPETITIO
NYS COMPETITIO|
NYS COMPETITIO|
NYS COMPETITIO|
NYS COMPETITIO
NYS COMPETITIO|

(PTS

)

0

(o] o] o] ol fo] o) N

CLASS TOURN BON
CLASS TOURN BON
CLASS TOURN BON
CLASS TOURN BON
CLASS TOURN BON
CLASS TOURN BON
CLASS TOURN BON
CLASS TOURN BON

(PTS)

TOTAL

8

135

70

48

46

38

35

23

(o] fol o] V| o] o) No

10

SEED

1

2
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED



MG
FRANK
FREWS
PORT
SAL
RAND

[Weight Class

138 |

WRESTLERS
Brad Bihler

Caleb Palmatier

Preston Rhodes

Stone Lisek

Tyler Coban

Angel Benitez

GR
12
11
12
10

RECORD (PTS)

36 -2
22 - 11
18 - 10
10 - 23
2-14
1-14

95

67

64

30

6

3

2015 PLACEMENT
2015 PLACEMENT
2015 PLACEMENT
2015 PLACEMENT
2015 PLACEMENT
2015 PLACEMENT

(PTS)

70

(o] o] o] Nol N

SEC.6 COMPETITION
SEC.6 COMPETITION
SEC.6 COMPETITION
SEC.6 COMPETITION
SEC.6 COMPETITION
SEC.6 COMPETITION

(PTS)

o|o| oo

NYS COMPETITION
NYS COMPETITION
NYS COMPETITION
NYS COMPETITION
NYS COMPETITION
NYS COMPETITION

(PTS)

TOTAL

24

225

67

64

30

6

(o] o] o] N ol N

3

SEED
1
2
3
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED



GOW
CHAUT
FRANK
SAL
PORT
MG
WILSON
FREWS
FRANK

IWeight c 145 |

WRESTLERS

Brandon Arrigo

Kale Gilbert

Shain Krzeminski

Todd Moore

David Hlasnick

Carter Russo

Drew Westmorland

Chance Tompkins

Caleb Rinko

GR
12
12
12
12
10
10

8
8

RECORD (PTS)

25 - 17
23-11
18 - 11
13 - 15
12 - 19
10 - 20
7-15
6- 14
6-5

60

68

62

46

39

33

32

30

27

(PTS)

2015 PLACEN

0

2015 PLACEN

20

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

2015 PLACEN

(o] o) fol o] fo) Nol N

SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI

(PTS

)

6

(o] fo) fol o] fo] o) Nol o)

(PTS

)

NYS COMPETITIO

0

NYS COMPETITI(

NYS COMPETITIO

NYS COMPETITIO)

NYS COMPETITIO

NYS COMPETITIO)

NYS COMPETITI(

NYS COMPETITI(

NYS COMPETITI(

(o] fo] o] fol o] fo)] Nl N

(PTS)

TOTAL

CLASS TOURN B(

0

66

CLASS TOURN B(

93

CLASS TOURN B(

62

CLASS TOURN B(

46

CLASS TOURN B(

39

CLASS TOURN B(

33

CLASS TOURN B(

32

CLASS TOURN B(

30

CLASS TOURN B(

(o] ol o] o] ol Fo) o) JU)]

27

SEED

1

2

3
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED



MG
CLVPV
FRANK
FRANK
WILSON
FREWS
FREWS
PORT

Weight 152

GR

WRESTLERS
Zak Trim

Dylan Rhinehart

Derek Langdon

Colt Matteson

Claytin Taylor

Nick Marsh

Clark Whitlsie

Hunter Beaver

10
12
10
12
11

9
12

9

RECORD (PTS)

26 - 12
22-9
14 - 8
10 - 11
10 - 16
8-12
6-9
1-12

68

71

64

48

38

40

20

4

2015 PLACEME
2015 PLACEME
2015 PLACEME
2015 PLACEME
2015 PLACEME
2015 PLACEME
2015 PLACEME
2015 PLACEME

(PTS)

0

(o] o] ol f ol fol fo) No)

(PTS)

SEC.6 COMPETITIO

0

SEC.6 COMPETITION

SEC.6 COMPETITION

SEC.6 COMPETITIO

SEC.6 COMPETITION

SEC.6 COMPETITION

SEC.6 COMPETITIO

SEC.6 COMPETITIO

(o] o] o] fol o] o) Nol

(PTS

)

NYS COMPETITION

0

NYS COMPETITION

NYS COMPETITION

NYS COMPETITION

NYS COMPETITION

NYS COMPETITION

NYS COMPETITION

NYS COMPETITION

(o] o] o] fol o] o) Nol

(PTS)

TOTAL

CLASS TOURN BON

0

68

CLASS TOURN BON

71

CLASS TOURN BON

64

CLASS TOURN BON

48

CLASS TOURN BON

43

CLASS TOURN BON

40

CLASS TOURN BON

20

CLASS TOURN BON

(o] fol o] V| o] o) Nol

4

SEED

1

2

3
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED



MG
CLVPV
PORT
GOW
FRANK
RAND
MG
FREWS

[Weight Clas: 160 |

WRESTLERS

Trevor Micek

Caleb Wares

Robert Wheeler

Ethan Francis

Justin Oliver

Dylan Williams

Micael Krempa

Adam Landman

GR
10
12
12
11
12
11
10

8

RECORD (PTS)

26 - 10
29 -8
27 -6
20 - 19
9-12
6-9
4-6
3-23

72

78

82

51

43

20

20

12

(PTS)
2015 pLAceM O
2015 PLACEM O
2015 PLACEM 5
2015 PLACEM O
2015 PLACEM O
2015 PLACEM O
2015 PLACEM O
2015 PLACEM O

(PTS)

SEC.6 COMPET|

18

SEC.6 COMPE

SEC.6 COMPET|

SEC.6 COMPE

SEC.6 COMPE

SEC.6 COMPE

SEC.6 COMPE

SEC.6 COMPET

(o] o] o] fol o] o) Nol

(PTS) (PTS) TOTAL
NYS COMPETITI)) O [cLASSTOURNBY 5 97
NYS COMPETITI] O |cLAssTOurRnBd O 78
NYS COMPETITIQ] O [cLassTourned O 87
NYS COMPETITI] O |CLASSTOURNBJ 5 56
NYS COMPETITI] O |cLassTourRnBd O 43
NYS COMPETITI] O |cLASSTOURNBG O 20
NYS COMPETITI] O |cLassTourRnBd O 20
NYS COMPETITI] O |cLAssTOuRNBd O 12

SEED

1

2

3

4
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED



PORT
GOW
RAND
FRANK
MG
CHAUT
MG
CHAUT
GOW
SAL
FRANK

IWeight Cla 170|

WRESTLERS

Jayce Freeborn

Chris Hammond

Marshall Johnson

Dooley Brennan

Alex Lai

Dylan Gross

Chris Krempa

Tommie Adolph

Noah Francis

Tyrone Bowen

Devin Metcalf

GR
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
11

12
9

RECORD (PTS)

30 -2
32-9
23 - 10
17 - 15
12 - 8
18 - 16
9-12
12 - 17
8-13
6 - 16
4 -5

94

78

70

53

60

53

43

41

38

27

22

(PTS)

2015 PLACEM

10

2015 PLACEM

2015 PLACEM

2015 PLACEM

2015 PLACEM

2015 PLACEM

2015 PLACEM

2015 PLACEM

2015 PLACEM

2015 PLACEM

2015 PLACEM

(o] ol o] jo] ol fo)] fo) fo] o] N

SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI

(PTS

)

N

(e] o] fo] o] fo] Jol] No] Jo) No] o))

(PTS)
NYS COMPETITIO] O |CLASS TOURN
NYS COMPETITIOf O [CLASS TOURN
NYS COMPETITIO| O |CLASS TOURN
NYS COMPETITIOf O [CLASS TOURN
NYS COMPETITIO O |CLASS TOURN
NYS COMPETITIO[ O [CLASS TOURN
NYS COMPETITIO| O |CLASS TOURN
NYS COMPETITIOf O [CLASS TOURN
NYS COMPETITIO|] O |CLASS TOURN
NYS COMPETITIO| O |CLASS TOURN
NYS COMPETITIO O |CLASS TOURN

(PTS)

TOTAL

0

106

89

70

53

60

53

43

41

38

27

(o] fo] o] fo] o] o] o] o] Nl J6)]

22

SEED
1

NunbhrWN

6
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED



PORT
FRANK
WILSON
PORT
RAND
GOW

|Weight 182 |

WRESTLERS
Mathew Waugh

Micah Sexton

Aaron Weich

Nate Gehm

Joe Holdridge

Dan Wargo

GR
11
11
10

9
12

RECORD (PTS)

18 - 6
21-11
10 - 12
6-9
6 - 12
0-4

75

66

45

20

17

0

2015 PLACEM
2015 PLACEM
2015 PLACEM
2015 PLACEM
2015 PLACEM
2015 PLACEM

(PTS)

0

(o] o] o] fol N

(PTS

)

SEC.6 COMPETITI]

0

SEC.6 COMPETITI

SEC.6 COMPETITI(

SEC.6 COMPETITI

SEC.6 COMPETITI]

SEC.6 COMPETITIQ

(o] o] o] fol N

NYS COMPETITI
NYS COMPETIT
NYS COMPETIT!
NYS COMPETIT
NYS COMPETITI
NYS COMPETITI

(PTS

)

CLASS TOURN BONUS

CLASS TOURN BONUS

CLASS TOURN BONUS

CLASS TOURN BONUS

CLASS TOURN BONUS

(e] o] o) o] N

CLASS TOURN BONUS

(PTS)

TOTAL

0

75

66

45

20

17

[e] o] o) ol N

0

SEED
1
2
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED



MG
WILSON
RAND
GOW
PORT
FREWS
FRANK

IWeight ¢ 195 |

WRESTLERS
Brody Nolan

Matt Morgan

Ben Hvizdzak

Shane Deleo

Alexx Quattrone

Jarod Sanflipo

Jacob Neamon

GR
12
12
12
12
11
11
10

RECORD (PTS)

28 -6
18 -5
14 -6
26 - 16
10 - 10
9-9
7-10

82

78

70

62

50

25

21

2015 PLACEME|
2015 PLACEME
2015 PLACEME|
2015 PLACEME
2015 PLACEME|
2015 PLACEME
2015 PLACEME|

(PTS)

10

(o] jo] fo)] ol o] ol

(PTS)

SEC.6 COMPETITI

0

SEC.6 COMPETITI(

SEC.6 COMPETITI

SEC.6 COMPETITI

SEC.6 COMPETITI

SEC.6 COMPETITI

SEC.6 COMPETITI

(o] o] o) ol o] ol

(PTS)

NYS COMPETITION

0

NYS COMPETITION

NYS COMPETITIO

NYS COMPETITIO

NYS COMPETITION

NYS COMPETITIO

NYS COMPETITION

(e] fo) fol fol fo] H o)

(PTS)

TOTAL

CLASS TOURN BON

10

102

CLASS TOURN BON

83

CLASS TOURN BON

70

CLASS TOURN BON

62

CLASS TOURN BON

50

CLASS TOURN BON

25

CLASS TOURN BON

oO| o]l o|o|o|lwn

21

SEED

1

2

3

4
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED



[weight ¢ 220 |

WRESTLERS GR RECORD (PTS) (PTS) (PTS) (PTS) (PTS) TOTAL SEED
MG Mitchell Sandberg 12 25-8 76 | 2015 pPLACEMEN O | sec.e compeTiT{ O NYS COMPETITION O |cLAassTourneg O 76 1
PORT Grant Milne 12 21-8 72 | 2015pPLacemeEN O | sec.6 compeTiT| O NYs COMPETITION O |cLassTournBg O 72 2
GOW Charlie Valone 11 26 - 16 62 | 2015 PLACEMEN O | sec.6 coMPETIT| O | NyscompPeTITION| O |cLASSTOURNBO 5 67 3
RAND Jacob Zachar 9 19-14 58 | 2015pPacemeN O | sec.e compeTiTf O | NyscompeTITION| O [cLAassTOurRnBg O 58 4
WILSON Matt Lange 10 10- 15 40 | 2015pPLACEMEN O | sec.ecompeTit| O [ NyscompeTiTioN O [cLAassTOurRnBg O 40 |NO SEED
CHAUT  Kendall Carlson 11 10- 14 42 | 2015pLAcEMEN O | sec.6 compeTi| O | NyscompeTiTioN O |cLassTourRnBg O 42 | NO SEED




RAND
FRANK
CLVPV
PORT
RAND
CHAUT
SAL
FREWS

IWeight ( 285 I

WRESTLERS
Nick Becker

Kurt Miller

Justin Dickinson

Gavin Colligan

Noah Persson

Nate Wilson

Corey Vaughn

Bryce Gibbons

GR
10
11
12
12
11
10

9
10

RECORD (PTS)

20-9
19 - 10
12 - 10
20-11
9-12
9-12
4 - 16
4 -15

69

66

55

65

43

43

20

11

(PTS)

2015 PLACEMEN

0

2015 PLACEMEN

2015 PLACEMEN

2015 PLACEMEN

2015 PLACEMEN

2015 PLACEMEN

2015 PLACEMEN

2015 PLACEMEN

(o] o] ol f ol fol No) No)

SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI
SEC.6 COMPETITI

(PTS

)

0

(o] o] o] o] o] o) N

(PTS

)

NYS COMPETITIO

0

NYS COMPETITIO

NYS COMPETITION

NYS COMPETITION

NYS COMPETITION

NYS COMPETITION

NYS COMPETITION

NYS COMPETITION

(o] o] o] o] o] o) N

(PTS)

TOTAL

CLASS TOURN H

8

77

CLASS TOURN H

66

CLASS TOURN H

55

CLASS TOURN H

65

CLASS TOURN H

43

CLASS TOURN H

43

CLASS TOURN H

20

CLASS TOURN H

(o] fo] o] fol o] o) No

11

SEED

1

2

3

4
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED
NO SEED



